
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

Exams for group B23-712

Wed, 18 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Psychological foundations of leadership  Parshutin I.A.  NLK-4.46
Wed, 18 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect  Shmaliy V.V.  403
Fri, 20 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 1  Prokina O.D.  B-303
Fri, 20 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 2  Kolcheva A.B.  325
Fri, 20 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 3  Rasskazova L.V.  A-210
Mon, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing  Pavlov D.S., Leonov P.Y.  NLK-4.68
Mon, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of professional work  Myseva E.R.  NLK-4.69
Mon, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Tue, 24 Dec 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Databases  Golitsyna O.L.  K-714a
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  404
Wed, 25 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Management  Dokuchaev V.P.  NLK-4.68
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Object-Oriented Analysis and Programming  Roganova N.A.  V-103
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  404
Thu, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Microeconomics  Parfenova M.D.  K-211
Sat, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  404
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microeconomics  Parfenova M.D.  402
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Management  Bochkareva T.N.  402
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing  Leonov P.Y.  K-207
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases  Golitsyna O.L.  K-207


